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2-34 Boater KEVIN BROWN AR C 5 5 15.76 0.00 5.99 15.76 5 4 9.90 0.50 9.40 25.16

1-15 Boater BRADLEY SULLIVAN OK C 5 5 10.79 0.00 10.79 5 5 10.11 0.00 2.72 10.11 20.90

1-2 Boater MATT TUCKER AR C 2 2 4.70 0.00 4.70 4 3 14.35 0.50 4.66 13.85 18.55

2-30 Boater LOGAN WILLIAMS AR C 3 3 5.03 0.00 5.03 5 5 11.78 0.00 11.78 16.81

2-25 Boater DREW PORTO AR C 5 5 10.05 0.00 10.05 5 3 7.32 1.00 6.32 16.37

1-17 Boater JOSH HILTON AR C 4 4 8.38 0.00 8.38 3 3 7.73 0.00 7.73 16.11

1-1 Boater DOUG THOMPSON AR C 2 1 4.89 0.50 4.39 3 3 9.10 0.00 4.87 9.10 13.49

1-6 Boater CHRIS VAN DUREN AR C 5 5 9.40 0.00 9.40 2 2 3.53 0.00 3.53 12.93

2-23 Boater CHRIS JOHNSON AR C 5 5 8.27 0.00 8.27 3 3 4.31 0.00 4.31 12.58

1-14 Boater SAM HUTSON AR C 3 3 6.63 0.00 6.63 3 3 5.38 0.00 5.38 12.01

2-24 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 4 4 7.77 0.00 7.77 2 2 3.75 0.00 3.75 11.52

2-26 Boater GENE VOGT OK C 5 5 9.67 0.00 9.67 1 1 1.74 0.00 1.74 1.74 11.41

2-20 Boater KEITH HAYS OK C 2 2 2.93 0.00 2.93 4 4 7.70 0.00 7.70 10.63

1-18 Boater SAM LOWREY AR C 5 5 8.33 0.00 8.33 2 2 2.13 0.00 2.13 10.46

1-16 Boater JORDAN HAAS AR C 4 2 6.10 1.00 5.10 1 1 2.07 0.00 2.07 2.07 7.17

2-33 Boater MICHAEL COLE OK C 3 3 5.60 0.00 5.60 1 1 1.47 0.00 1.47 1.47 7.07

1-12 Boater BRANDON BECK OK C 2 2 4.01 0.00 2.35 4.01 1 1 2.41 0.00 2.41 2.41 6.42

1-9 Boater BLAKE WILSON AR C 3 3 6.22 0.00 6.22 0.00 0.00 6.22

2-19 Boater HOYT AKINS AR C 4 4 5.89 0.00 5.89 0.00 0.00 5.89

2-27 Boater JARET RUSHING AR C 4 4 5.63 0.00 5.63 0.00 0.00 5.63

2-28 Boater CALEB MESSINGER AR C 1 1 2.52 0.00 2.52 2.52 1 1 1.95 0.00 1.95 1.95 4.47

1-10 Boater JEREMIAH PETRICEK OK C 3 3 4.30 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.00 4.30

1-4 Boater CREIGHTON SAWYER AR C 2 2 4.07 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 4.07
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1-11 Boater JACKIE HUSMANN OK C 2 2 3.66 0.00 3.66 0.00 0.00 3.66

1-7 Boater DANIEL HART OK C 3 3 4.45 0.00 1 3.45 0.00 0.00 3.45

1-13 Boater BRIAN BROWNING OK C 2 2 3.25 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 3.25

1-8 Boater JAKE HENDERSON AR C 1 1 3.24 0.00 3.24 3.24 0.00 0.00 3.24

1-3 Boater BRANNON WHIPPLE OK C 2 2 2.84 0.00 2.84 0.00 0.00 2.84

2-29 Boater SKIP (JOHN DEAN STANBERY OK C 1 1 2.42 0.00 2.42 2.42 0.00 0.00 2.42

2-35 Boater SHANE BLOCKER OK C 1 1 1.98 0.00 1.98 1.98 0.00 0.00 1.98

2-21 Boater TABITHA LANCASTER AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-22 Boater JOHNNY CRIDER AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-31 Boater LELAND NIXON AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 93 90 178.78 1.50 1 176.28 51 47 106.73 2.00 104.73 281.01

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-1 Boater DOUG THOMPSON AR C 13.49

1-2 Boater MATT TUCKER AR C 18.55

1-4 Boater CRAYTON SAWYER AR C 4.07

2-25 Boater DREW PORTO AR C 16.11 52.22 38.72 90.94
1-10 Boater JEREMIAH PETRICEK OK C 4.30

1-15 Boater BRADLEY SULLIVAN OK C 20.90

2-24 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 11.52

2-33 Boater MICHAEL COLE OK C 7.07 43.79 5.5 49.29

TEAM TOTAL
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2-21 1-31 CoAngler BRETT TAYLOR OK C 3 3 7.85 0.00 7.85 3 3 5.83 0.00 5.83 13.68

1-15 2-5 CoAngler DEWEY LARSON AR C 5 3 11.46 1.00 3.34 10.46 1 1 1.64 0.00 1.64 1.64 12.10

2-33 1-20 CoAngler RAY DOTSON AR C 2 2 3.06 0.00 3.06 2 2 8.05 0.00 4.32 8.05 11.11

1-13 2-12 CoAngler STAN HARRIS AR C 4 3 9.62 0.50 3.38 9.12 1 1 1.98 0.00 1.98 1.98 11.10

1-7 2-11 CoAngler GREG DENNIS AR C 1 1 3.67 0.00 3.67 3.67 3 2 7.09 0.50 2.65 6.59 10.26

1-10 2-9 CoAngler BLAKE BECK AR C 5 4 10.14 0.50 2.65 9.64 0.00 0.00 9.64

2-31 1-30 CoAngler TONY LAWSON OK C 3 3 7.43 0.00 3.33 7.43 1 1 2.03 0.00 2.03 2.03 9.46

2-22 1-23 CoAngler KEVIN SULLIVAN OK C 1 1 1.33 0.00 1.33 1.33 4 4 4.90 0.00 4.90 6.23

1-4 2-6 CoAngler JASON CONAWAY OK C 2 2 3.07 0.00 3.07 2 2 3.06 0.00 3.06 6.13

2-29 1-24 CoAngler CLAYTON SELF AR C 3 3 5.97 0.00 5.97 0.00 0.00 5.97

1-18 2-8 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 2 2 3.65 0.00 3.65 1 1 2.11 0.00 2.11 2.11 5.76

1-12 2-14 CoAngler SHANE MOWERY AR C 3 3 5.26 0.00 5.26 0.00 0.00 5.26

1-17 2-4 CoAngler SHANE EGGER OK C 2 2 4.97 0.00 4.97 0.00 0.00 4.97

2-24 1-29 CoAngler JONATHON SIMMS AR C 2 2 3.66 0.00 3.66 1 0 1.48 0.50 1.48 0.98 4.64

1-9 2-16 CoAngler JASON HUSMANN OK C 2 2 3.61 0.00 3.61 0.00 0.00 3.61

2-32 1-28 CoAngler CHUCK HARNEY AR C 2 2 3.39 0.00 3.39 0.00 0.00 3.39

2-26 1-33 CoAngler DEREK DIXON AR C 1 1 1.62 0.00 1.62 1.62 1 1 1.75 0.00 1.75 1.75 3.37

2-19 1-21 CoAngler CODY HAYS OK C 2 2 2.91 0.00 2.91 0.00 0.00 2.91

1-11 2-3 CoAngler TAYLOR ELKINS AR C 2 2 2.86 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.00 2.86

2-20 1-26 CoAngler AARON CALVERT AR C 4 0 4.33 2.00 2.33 0.00 0.00 2.33

1-16 2-13 CoAngler CALVIN TROTTER AR C 1 1 1.84 0.00 1.84 1.84 0.00 0.00 1.84

2-35 1-32 CoAngler RICCO JOHNSON AR C 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.83 0.00 1.83 1.83 1.83
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1-6 2-7 CoAngler JEFF HAAS AR C 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.55 0.00 1.55 1.55 1.55

2-23 1-25 CoAngler SHAWN LEWIS OK C 0.00 0.00 1 0 1.53 0.50 1.03 1.03 1.03

1-1 2-10 CoAngler TOMMY SLAVENS AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-3 2-1 CoAngler GARY MILAM AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-5 2-15 CoAngler BRADLEY SUTTERFIELD AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-8 2-2 CoAngler LYNN CONAWAY OK C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-14 2-18 CoAngler SANFORD L HOOKER OK C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-25 1-34 CoAngler JOHN STANBERY OK C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-28 1-35 CoAngler BILL HOCKADAY AR C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-30 1-27 CoAngler LARAMIE BESHEARS OK C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-34 1-19 CoAngler ALLEN MUSSER OK C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 52 44 101.70 0 4.00 97.70 23 20 44.83 1.50 43.33 141.03

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-7 2-11 CoAngler GREG DENNIS AR C 10.26

1-13 2-12 CoAngler STAN HARRIS AR C 11.10

1-15 2-5 CoAngler DEWEY LARSON AR C 12.10

1-18 2-8 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 5.76 39.22 ADD TO BOATERS

1-14 2-18 CoAngler SANFORD L HOOKER OK C 0.00

1-17 2-4 CoAngler SHANE EGGER OK C 4.97

2-23 1-25 CoAngler SHAWN LEWIS OK C 1.03

2-34 1-19 CoAngler ALLEN MUSSER OK C 0.00 6.00 ADD TO BOATERS

45.22

TEAM TOTAL


